EZP-LS
Limited Space Precleaner
Features and Benefits
•  Quick-change blade. No tools are needed. Just pull one pin, remove the old blade, slide in the new one and replace the pin.
•  Can be used on reversing belts. Installing cleaners on both pulleys gives superior cleaning results on belts that run in both directions.
•  Can be ordered for special configurations. Special order options include: a stainless steel pole for corrosive applications or a high-temp
ConShear™-LS Blade for applications with temperatures up to 275°F (135°C) with spikes to 325°F (163°C).

Cleaner size up to 42" (1050 mm) + 25" (625 mm)
Cleaner size 48" (1200 mm) and up + 29" (725 mm)
Ordering Information
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products, or to find an authorized distributor.
©2016 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 07-16-25. X2501
EZP-LS – Belth Width Minus 2" (50 mm)
Belt Width Blade Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codein. mm in. mm
12 300 10 250 EZP-LS212 77127
18 450 16 400 EZP-LS218 77128
24 600 22 550 EZP-LS224 77129
30 750 28 700 EZP-LS230 77130
36 900 34 850 EZP-LS236 77131
42 1050 40 1000 EZP-LS242 77132
48 1200 46 1150 EZP-LS248 77133
54 1350 52 1300 EZP-LS254 77134
60 1500 58 1450 EZP-LS260 77135
Lead time: 1 working day
EZP-LS – Belth Width Minus 8" (200 mm)
Belt Width Blade Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codein. mm in. mm
18 450 10 250 EZP-LS818 77136
24 600 16 400 EZP-LS824 77137
30 750 22 550 EZP-LS830 77138
36 900 28 700 EZP-LS836 77139
42 1050 34 850 EZP-LS842 77140
48 1200 40 1000 EZP-LS848 77141
54 1350 46 1150 EZP-LS854 77142
60 1500 52 1300 EZP-LS860 77143
Lead time: 1 working day
 ConShear™-LS Replacement Blades
Blade Width Ordering
Number